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Mullar NP LED Garden Spot Light 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The NP is our most versatile LED Garden Spot light, 

and is engineered to accommodate all aspects of 

your garden up lighting needs. By coupling the 

proper light intensity with one of the provided color 

filters, you can fine-tune the NP to beautifully 

enhance every landscape feature. NP is Die cast 

Aluminum housing with high resistance glass lens.  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NP: Garden Spot Light 
 

 
 

2.66" 

6.75 cm 
 

NUMBER OF LEDS: 1 3 6 9 

HALOGEN 

LUMEN OUTPUT 

EQUIVALENT: 

 
10 Watt 

 
20 Watt 

 
35 Watt 

 
50 Watt 

 
USEFUL LED LIFE (L70): 

50,000 

hrs avg 

50,000 

hrs avg 

50,000 

hrs avg 

50,000 

hrs avg 

INPUT VOLTAGE: 10 to 15V 10 to 15V 10 to 15V 10 to 15V 

VA TOTAL: (Use this 

number to size the 

transformer) 

 
2.4 

 
4.5 

 
13.5 

 
13.5 

WATTS USED: 2.0 4.2 10.1 11.2 

LUMENS PER WATT 

(EFFICACY) 

 

25.4 
 

31 
 

31.8 
 

31.1 

MAX LUMENS: 52 135 279 357 

CCT (Ra) 68.5 67.9 80.2 67.5 

 

 
 
Catalog No. NP-XX 
 
XX = No. of LED Lamps; 01, 03, 06, 09 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

 


