Mullar NP LED Garden Spot Light



The NP is our most versatile LED Garden Spot light, and is engineered to accommodate all aspects of your garden up lighting needs. By coupling the proper light intensity with one of the provided color filters, you can fine-tune the NP to beautifully enhance every landscape feature. NP is Die cast Aluminum housing with high resistance glass lens.

NP: Garden Spot Light

NUMBER OF LEDS:	1	3	6	9
HALOGEN LUMEN OUTPUT EQUIVALENT:	10 Watt	20 Watt	35 Watt	50 Watt
USEFUL LED LIFE (L70):	50,000 hrs avg	50,000 hrs avg	50,000 hrs avg	50,000 hrs avg
INPUT VOLTAGE:	10 to 15V	10 to 15V	10 to 15V	10 to 15V
VA TOTAL: (Use this number to size the transformer)	2.4	4.5	13.5	13.5
WATTS USED:	2.0	4.2	10.1	11.2
LUMENS PER WATT (EFFICACY)	25.4	31	31.8	31.1
MAX LUMENS:	52	135	279	357
CCT (Ra)	68.5	67.9	80.2	67.5

8.38"/21.29 cm 10.3"/27.89 cm LONG SHIELD

Catalog No. NP-XX

XX = No. of LED Lamps; 01, 03, 06, 09



